
CABARET

THE DROWSY 

CHAPERONE

A CHORUS LINE

JOSEPH AND THE 

AMAZING 

TECHNICOLOR 

DREAMCOAT

MARY POPPINS

Saturday 9-Apr 10:00AM-4:00PM
Saturday 16-Apr 10:00AM-4:00PM
Saturday 23-Apr 10:00AM-4:00PM
Saturday 30-Apr 10:00AM-4:00PM
Sunday 1-May 6:00PM-10:00PM
Monday 2-May 6:00PM-10:00PM
Tuesday 3-May 6:00PM-10:00PM
Wednesday 4-May 6:00PM-10:00PM
Thursday 5-May 6:00PM-10:00PM
Friday 6-May
Saturday 7-May
Sunday 8-May 6:00PM-10:00PM
Monday 9-May 6:00PM-10:00PM
Tuesday 10-May 6:00PM-10:00PM
Wednesday 11-May 6:00PM-10:00PM
Thursday 12-May 6:00PM-10:00PM
Friday 13-May
Saturday 14-May 9:00AM-9:00PM
Sunday 15-May 6:00PM-10:00PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Monday 16-May 6:00PM-10:00PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Tuesday 17-May 6:00PM-10:00PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Wednesday 18-May 6:00PM-10:00PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Thursday 19-May 6:00PM-10:00PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Friday 20-May 6:30PM-9:30PM
Saturday 21-May 9:00AM-9:00PM
Sunday 22-May 6:00PM-10:00PM 6:00PM-10:00PM 1:00PM-9:00PM
Monday 23-May 6:00PM-10:00PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Tuesday 24-May 6:00PM-10:00PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Wednesday 25-May 6:00PM-10:00PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Thursday 26-May 6:00PM-10:00PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Friday 27-May
Saturday 28-May
Sunday 29-May Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Monday 30-May Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Tuesday 31-May Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Wednesday 1-Jun Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Thursday 2-Jun Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Friday 3-Jun PERFORMANCE
Saturday 4-Jun PERFORMANCE
Sunday 5-Jun PERFORMANCE 6:00PM-10:00PM 1:00PM-9:00PM
Monday 6-Jun 6:00PM-10:00PM
Tuesday 7-Jun 6:00PM-10:00PM
Wednesday 8-Jun PERFORMANCE 6:00PM-10:00PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Thursday 9-Jun PERFORMANCE 6:00PM-10:00PM 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Friday 10-Jun PERFORMANCE
Saturday 11-Jun PERFORMANCE 9:00AM-9:00PM
Sunday 12-Jun Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM 1:00PM-9:00PM 5:00PM - 10:00 PM
Monday 13-Jun Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Tuesday 14-Jun Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Wednesday 15-Jun Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Thursday 16-Jun Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Friday 17-Jun PERFORMANCE
Saturday 18-Jun PERFORMANCE 9:00AM-9:00PM
Sunday 19-Jun PERFORMANCE 1:00PM-9:00PM 5:00PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Monday 20-Jun 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Tuesday 21-Jun 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Wednesday 22-Jun PERFORMANCE 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Thursday 23-Jun PERFORMANCE 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Friday 24-Jun PERFORMANCE
Saturday 25-Jun PERFORMANCE 9:00AM-9:00PM
Sunday 26-Jun Tech @ Park 6:30PM-12AM 5:00PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Monday 27-Jun Tech @ Park 6:30PM-12AM 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Tuesday 28-Jun Tech @ Park 6:30PM-12AM 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Wednesday 29-Jun Tech @ Park 6:30PM-12AM 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Thursday 30-Jun Tech @ Park 6:30PM-12AM 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Friday 1-Jul PERFORMANCE
Saturday 2-Jul PERFORMANCE 6:00PM-10:00PM
Sunday 3-Jul PERFORMANCE NOON-10:00PM
Monday 4-Jul 6:00PM-10:00PM
Tuesday 5-Jul 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Wednesday 6-Jul PERFORMANCE 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Thursday 7-Jul PERFORMANCE 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Friday 8-Jul PERFORMANCE 6:30PM - 10:00 PM 6:00PM-10:00PM
Saturday 9-Jul PERFORMANCE PERFORMANCE at JCC
Sunday 10-Jul Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM PERFORMANCE at JCC
Monday 11-Jul Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM
Tuesday 12-Jul Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM
Wednesday 13-Jul Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM TBA /possible performance
Thursday 14-Jul Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM PERFORMANCE at JCC
Friday 15-Jul PERFORMANCE TBA /possible performance
Saturday 16-Jul PERFORMANCE PERFORMANCE at JCC
Sunday 17-Jul PERFORMANCE PERFORMANCE at JCC
Monday 18-Jul
Tuesday 19-Jul
Wednesday 20-Jul PERFORMANCE TBA/possible performance
Thursday 21-Jul PERFORMANCE PERFORMANCE at JCC
Friday 22-Jul PERFORMANCE TBA/possible performance
Saturday 23-Jul PERFORMANCE PERFORMANCE at JCC
Sunday 24-Jul PERFORMANCE at JCC
Monday 25-Jul Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM
Tuesday 26-Jul Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM
Wednesday 27-Jul Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM
Thursday 28-Jul Tech @ Park 6PM-12AM
Friday 29-Jul PERFORMANCE
Saturday 30-Jul PERFORMANCE
Sunday 31-Jul PERFORMANCE
Monday 1-Aug
Tuesday 2-Aug
Wednesday 3-Aug PERFORMANCE
Thursday 4-Aug PERFORMANCE
Friday 5-Aug PERFORMANCE
Saturday 6-Aug PERFORMANCE

TTIP 2016 Master Rehearsal Schedule

PLEASE NOTE:
All schedules are subject to change at each Director's discretion. 

Please use this schedule as a general guide when considering your 
time commitment to a production in our 2016 Season.

Rehearsal for A CHORUS LINE will break for lunch and dinner, and 
most of the cast will not be required to attend the entire day.

Rehearsal locations are to be determined.


